
LING-MEI BVRP Ligen 2018/19

Verbandsliga 1 U15
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 18.11.2018 10:00 55232-1

10:00 55232-1
10:00 55232-1
10:00 55232-1
10:00 55232-1
11:00 v 55232-1
11:00 v 55232-1
12:00 v 55232-1
12:00 v 55232-1

1
2
3
6
9
4
5
7
8

SV Fischbach II
ASV Landau
BSG Neustadt
ASV Landau
SV Viktoria Herxheim
SV Fischbach II
SV Offenheim
SV Offenheim
SV Fischbach II

SV Offenheim
SV Viktoria Herxheim
TG Worms
BSG Neustadt
BSG Neustadt
TG Worms
SV Viktoria Herxheim
TG Worms
ASV Landau

3:3
6:0

0:5 NA
5:0 NA
5:0 NA

6:0
6:0
6:0
4:2

Sa. 26.01.2019 10:00 v 76829-2
10:00 v 76829-2
10:00 v 76829-2
10:00 v 76829-2
11:00 v 76829-2
11:30 v 76829-2

10
11
12
13
15
14

SV Viktoria Herxheim
SV Fischbach II
SV Offenheim
ASV Landau
SV Fischbach II
SV Offenheim

TG Worms
BSG Neustadt
ASV Landau
TG Worms
SV Viktoria Herxheim
BSG Neustadt

2:4
6:0
4:2
3:3
6:0
6:0

Hallenverzeichnis

55232-1 Neue Sporthalle Alzey
Mehlbergweg 28, 55232 Alzey

76829-2 Sporthalle des Eduard-Spranger-Gymnasiums Landau
Schneiderstraße 71, 76829 Landau
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